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TFKN1200 - ALUMINIUM KNOB

Material: Zinc Alloy
Colors: Gold, Matte Black, Iron Grey, Matt Grey

Unit 21 Wadsworth Business center 21 wads worth road Perivale Greenford England UB6 7LQ,
United Kingdom , E mail : rajeshbalan@tuffro.com | info@tuffro.com, Website: www.tuffro.comUK LTD

ITEM CODE MODEL NO

TF210641711

TF210641715

TF210641719

TF210641713

TF210641717

TF210641721

TF210641710

TF210641714

TF210641718

TF210641712

TF210641716

TF210641720

TFKN1200MB

TFKN1201MB

TFKN1202MB

TFKN1200MG

TFKN1201MG

TFKN1202MG

TFKN1200G

TFKN1201G

TFKN1202G

TFKN1200IG

TFKN1201IG

TFKN1202IG

COLOR

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

MATT GREY

MATT GREY

MATT GREY

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

IRON GREY

IRON GREY

IRON GREY

SIZE

18MM*27MM

22MM*27MM

28MM*27MM

18MM*27MM

22MM*27MM

28MM*27MM

18MM*27MM

22MM*27MM

28MM*27MM

18MM*27MM

22MM*27MM

28MM*27MM


